
 

 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity: Xchanging Solutions Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  XCHANGING 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2017  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 

S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly 

paid up shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
Convertible Securities or Warrants? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-
in? 

No  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge 
or otherwise encumbered? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
differential Voting Rights? 

No  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 

Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 

Promoter 

Group 

3 8775394

9 

0 0 877539

49 

78.77 8775

3949 

0 877

539

49 

78.77 0 78.77 0 0.00   87753949 

B Public 15419 2364976

7 

0 0 236497

67 

21.23 2364

9767 

0 236

497

67 

21.23 0 21.23 0 0.00   23545613 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total 15422 1114037

16 

0 0 111403

716 

100.00 1114

0371

6 

0 111

403

716 

100.0

0 

0 100.00 0 0.00   11129956

2 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 
of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 

Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 
(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 

equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 2 29751

162 

0 0 297511

62 

26.71 29751

162 

0 297

511

62 

26.71 0 26.71 0 0.00   29751162 

 Other  2 29751

162 

0 0 297511

62 

26.71 29751

162 

0 297

511

62 

26.71 0 26.71 0 0.00   29751162 

 XCHANGING 

TECHNOLOG

Y SERVICES 

INDIA PVT 

LTD. 

AAB

CR5

609L 

 25550

000 

0 0 255500

00 

22.93 25550

000 

0 255

500

00 

22.93 0 22.93 0 0.00   25550000 



 

 

 
 

 

 CSC 

TECHNOLOG

IES INDIA 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

AAG

CC3

373B 

 42011

62 

0 0 420116

2 

3.77 42011

62 

0 420

116

2 

3.77 0 3.77 0 0.00   4201162 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 2 29751

162 

0 0 297511

62 

26.71 29751

162 

0 297

511

62 

26.71 0 26.71 0 0.00   29751162 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals 

(Non-Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 1 58002

787 

0 0 580027

87 

52.07 58002

787 

0 580

027

87 

52.07 0 52.07 0 0.00   58002787 

 Other  1 58002

787 

0 0 580027

87 

52.07 58002

787 

0 580

027

87 

52.07 0 52.07 0 0.00   58002787 

 XCHANGING 

(MAURITIUS

) LIMITED 

AAA

CX0

660L 

 58002

787 

0 0 580027

87 

52.07 58002

787 

0 580

027

87 

52.07 0 52.07 0 0.00   58002787 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 1 58002

787 

0 0 580027

87 

52.07 58002

787 

0 580

027

87 

52.07 0 52.07 0 0.00   58002787 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 3 87753

949 

0 0 877539

49 

78.78 87753

949 

0 877

539

49 

78.78 0 78.78 0 0.00   87753949 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

 Category & Name 
of the 

Shareholders 
(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Mutual 

Funds/ 

 1 300 0 0 300 0.00 300 0 300 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   300 

b Venture 

Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 5 43465

7 

0 0 434657 0.39 43465

7 

0 434

657 

0.39 0 0.39 0 0.00   434657 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 



 

 

 
 

 

i Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 6 43495

7 

0 0 434957 0.39 43495

7 

0 434

957 

0.39 0 0.39 0 0.00   434957 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

)/ President of 

India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

3 Non-

institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Individuals -  14401 54466

12 

0 0 544661

2 

4.89 54466

12 

0 544

661

2 

4.89 0 4.89 0 0.00 0 0.00 5361936 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 14368 37967

70 

0 0 379677

0 

3.41 37967

70 

0 379

677

0 

3.41 0 3.41 0 0.00   3712094 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs. 

 33 16498

42 

0 0 164984

2 

1.48 16498

42 

0 164

984

2 

1.48 0 1.48 0 0.00   1649842 

b NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Employee 

Trusts 

 1 5000 0 0 5000 0.00 5000 0 500

0 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   5000 

d Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 



 

 

 
 

 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 1011 17763

198 

0 0 177631

98 

15.94 17763

198 

0 177

631

98 

15.94 0 15.94 0 0.00   17743720 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 15413 23214

810 

0 0 232148

10 

20.83 23214

810 

0 232

148

10 

20.83 0 20.83 0 0.00   23110656 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3) 

 15419 23649

767 

0 0 236497

67 

21.22 23649

767 

0 236

497

67 

21.22 0 21.22 0 0.00   23545613 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


